
LOT 13 BLOCK A SUWANNEE HILLS S/

948-1425, 975-583, WD 1038-861, 

BELL JEREMY/BELL WENDY
295 NW SUGARCANE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-2S-16-01689-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

21216.010 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 5.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

355,859
2,040
40,000

397,899
0

397,899
HX HB 51,411

346,488
397,899
357,899

40,000

1496/301 7/26/2023 WD Q V 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VAZQUEZ JUAN

BELL JEREMY

1435/2660 4/23/2021 WD Q V 05 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VELANDIA RUTH

VAZQUEZ JUAN
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000049641 New Residential C 385,000 04/17/2024

2026HX Base Yr

295 NW SUGARCANE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,795 113.6800 127.32 355,859 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2269

BAS 2,269 100 2026 2,269 288,889

FGR 742 55 2026 408 51,947

FOP 130 30 2026 39 4,965

FOP 210 30 2026 63 8,021

FST 30 55 2026 16 2,037

3,381 2,795 355,859

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=90,10] W12 S10 W21 N10 W10 N10 W24 S28 E10
S3 E14 S17 E18 S3 E1 E10 S4 E14 N45 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=47,31] W14 W10 S30 E7 S2 E11 N2 E6 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=57,10] E21 S10 W21 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=65,48] W18 S7 E19 N4 W1 N3 $
FST=[YR=2026;ORIG=23,28] E10 S3 W10 N3 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 680.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,040

2,040

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


